
10. 0 Music For All: Well-known
music by Gluck
10.20 Devotional Services
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 Piano Time
11.15 | songs of ghe Islands11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. Sp.m. Lunch Music
, Sh Saturday Afternoon Matinee2.15 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Sports Results
.80 LONDON NEWS.40 National Announcements
(8) sports Summary
.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Erle Coates and symphony Or-
chestra
"Cinderella," a Fantasy

Coates
7.45 PAT WOODS (contralto)British Art SongsIrish Skies Stanford
O Nightingale Upon My TreeGibbs
Love’s Philosophy |

It Was a Lover and his Lass
When Icicles Hang by the
Wall Quilter
(A Stadio Recital)

8. 0 "Nice Cup of Tea," a
mystery play by Anthony Gil-bert
(BBC Production)

3.30 Harmonious SistersThe Ladies’ Chorus directed by
Meda Paine, with verses read
by thelen Paine.
(From the Studio)

6.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

ee —ey crs
5.45
6. 0
6.30
lads
7.0
7.30
7.45
8.15

mond

5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
The Allen Roth Orchestra
Dance Musie
Light Orchestras and Bal-

Popular Parade
Hill-Billy Round-up
Harmony and Humour
Joan Wilton (vocal) andWilbur ‘Keutwell (New. Ham-
organ)

|

8.30 "Joan Gibson Calling,"thunusual experiences of a young
woman in’ charge of a mobile
recording unit
(NZBs. Programme)a Classical Music

John Barbirolli and the Phil-
harmonic Symphony |.Orchestraof New York
Suite for Strings Purcell
9.16 Gregor Piatigorsky
(eello)
Divertimento Haydn
9.24 Ethel Bartlett and. Rae
Robertson (plano duet) ‘

Sonata in E Flat Bach

9.33 Jascha WHeifetz (violin)
with John, Barbirolli and the
London Philharmonie Orchestra
Concerto in A, K.219 Mozart

10. 0 Mucic from the Ballet
John Barbirolli and the Royal
Opera> Orchestra
Ballet Russe Luigini
10.16 Efrem Kurtz and

=
the

London Philharmonic Orchestra
Nalla Ballet Intermezzo

Delibes
10.20 Albert Wolff and the
Concert Society Orchestra’ of
Paris , ~
Samson and Delilah Ballet
Musie Saint-Saens

10.30 Close down

"IN(72 720 kc 416m.
‘7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakTast Session
9.°3 songs of the West
9.16 Variety Rqundup0. 0 bevotional Service
In Quiet Mood

0.30 Ilealth in the Home:
Coronary Thrombosis
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"10.45 "To Have and to Hold"
11.15 Southland Racing Club:
Commentartes throughout = theday’
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O.p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
"Oulz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. & Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel

=e

o«-" a

~ TT
|7. Oo Sports Results
7.30 "Voice of London," avariety coneert by Tommy
Handley, stanley Holloway,
Anna Neagle, Jessie Matthews,
Geo, Robey, and Oscar Natzka
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Merrie England"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 Jistrict Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. November 13Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a
_
Leisure

Morning8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast

28.15 Sports Preview
%. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
8.50 The Friendiy Road. with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Light Orchestral Interiude
10:30 Pariophone Parade
10.45 Saturday Variety
11.45 Musical Comedy Favourites12.0 Musc
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session1.0 Light Music and, Variety2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour
2.-2 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Mus-cal Variety3. 0 Mantovani and his ConcertOrchestra
3 Songs by Nelson Eddy4. 0 Keyboard Contrasts: GerryMoore and Eji.een Joyce.4.15 Waltz-time with VictorSilvester
.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)6. 0 The Sunbeam session6.30 The Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
: EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter, the Boy Wonder6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)7.0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Musc and Artists7.45 A. J. Alan's Stories: A
Foggy Evening8. 0 Money-go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Thundering Hooves9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes10. 0 Music That Will Live10.30 Juke-Box Serenade
10.45 Face in the Niqght11. 0 Let’s Have a Party12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
980 ke, 306 m.boNoe

6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
| 8.15 Sports News
8.30 Queen’s Hail Light Orches-tra
8. 0 Nelson Eddy -and_ Rise
Stevens
9.30 Organ Parade
9.45 Anne Shelton10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Hoysewives’ session10.30 Shepherd’s Pie11. 0 Perry Como
11.15 Variety Box11.30 Sports Cancellations

|12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every halfhour
2.15 Matinee: Al Goodman’s oe
chestra
2.30 Vocalist Time
3. 0 Hands across the Keys3.15 Four Songs by Dick
Haymes
3.30 They Make Us Laugh4.0 Hawaii Calis
4.30 Echoes of Stage and Screen
6. 0 Mood Moderne
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
:
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety BllThe Sea Rover
Hits from Musical Shows
Sports session (George
wards)
Please Play for "MeBritish Artists and Music
Don John
Money-go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Whispers in Tahiti
The Latest Recordings

. 0 Music That Will Live
1. 0 Old Time Dances
1.15 Modern Aire
2. 0 Close down
--

DRONA

BDHAWH

ao"

aw

boo

WOURSONRSOOMASAS

2a

oo

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6.a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
8.15 Spor. Session
9. 0 Morning. ~"*tinee10. 0 Music at > Leisure
10.15 Movie Magaz.
10.30 Geraldo and Br.10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites11.30 Sports Cancellations tor
the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m, Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations1..2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour
8,:2 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys "82.45 Melodies Light and Bright
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Tunes of the Times
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle.
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi2 Please Play for Me Re-
quest Sesion
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Green Rust (final episode)8.0 Dorothy Shay Pregramme8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase8. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Variety Concert10. 0 Songs We Love10.15 Don Marino Barreto and
his Cuban Orchestra
10.45 Knight and Day11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close downListeners who have been fol-

lowing the Edgar Wallace
thriller, "Green Rust" fram 3ZBwill be interested in the last
episode to be broadcast at 7.45
to-night.

47,B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
9. 0 A Little of Everything
9.45 Mirthmakers10. 0 Golden-voiced Tenor: Syd-
ney MacEwan
10.15 Solo Strings10.45 Popular this Week11. O Musical Mixture
11.30 Sports CancellationsStars of Vaudeville
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15 Orchestral Interlude1.30 Movie Melodies2.0 Sports Summary every
_

half hour2.15 The Jumpin’ Jacks2.30 Big Bill Boyd and his Cow-
boy Ramblers2.45 Theatre Organists3.15 For the Old Folks
3.45 Hawaii Cails
4. 0 Listen to the Latest4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Children’s session: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Kingsway SymphonyOrchestra
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey into Melody6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)

~ 0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 The Patrice Munsel Pro-
gramme "
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: A Joy-ride
9. O Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Armchair Favourites’
9.45 Step up the Rhythm
10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hounds1030 211.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close ‘down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast sess on
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request
séssion
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song
10.30 The. Milt Herth Trio
10.45 Jack Daly
11. 0 Variety Parade
11.15 Andy tona and his Islanders
11.30 Sports Cancellations
14.45 Jack Simpson's Sextet12. 0 Lunch Mus.c
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour : :

2:4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Frankie Carle (piano)
3. 0 The Jesters
3.15° Sidney Torch at the Organ
3.30 Variety Roundup
4. 0 Accent on Melody4.30 Sports Summary4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved

25.15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Wail-
ing, Laughing Prince
5.45 Songs ‘for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O Music from America
6.15 Victor Male Chorus
6.30 Eddie Duchin at the Piano
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)

» Se! Your Music and Mine7.15 Nemesis Incorporated7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Waltz Favourites8.0 Challenge of the Cities(last broadcast)8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15*° Up-to-the-Minute Record-ings
9.3. On the Dance Floor10. Q Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Ww ps

‘
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9
1.30-1.45 p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘Pilgrim’s Progress" (J.
Taylor).1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. ‘Timber Industry." (Part 2).
(H. C. McQueen).
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10

1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (W. Trussell, Christchurch).
1,50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "The Bear That Flew’ (Part 2).(R. Wheeler).

: THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 11
1,30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (T. J. Young,Wellington).
.30-1.45 Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner).
.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know
the Twelve Labours of Hercules?"’
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